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Pl Stnr Name Zeit

D16-  (9)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Gittmaier Katharina 4:11 1(101) 2(116) 3(124) 4(135) 5(99) 6(115) 7(122) 8(131) 9(120) 10(121) 11(99) Z
HSV Ried 0:30 0:53 1:05 1:17 1:33 2:28 2:55 3:08 3:27 3:41 4:03 4:11

0:30 0:23 0:12 0:12 0:16 0:55 0:27 0:13 0:19 0:14 0:22 0:08
2 Hristova Lora 4:32 1(115) 2(122) 3(131) 4(120) 5(121) 6(99) 7(101) 8(116) 9(124) 10(135) 11(99) Z

NF Linz 0:33 0:59 1:18 1:39 1:56 2:16 3:14 3:39 3:52 4:07 4:23 4:32
0:33 0:26 0:19 0:21 0:17 0:20 0:58 0:25 0:13 0:15 0:16 0:09

3 Schaffer Isabel 4:41 1(115) 2(122) 3(131) 4(120) 5(121) 6(99) 7(101) 8(116) 9(124) 10(135) 11(99) Z
HSV Ried 0:27 0:52 1:04 1:23 1:38 2:03 3:10 3:37 3:52 4:07 4:26 4:41

0:27 0:25 0:12 0:19 0:15 0:25 1:07 0:27 0:15 0:15 0:19 0:15
4 Eschlböck Gudrun 4:54 1(101) 2(116) 3(124) 4(135) 5(99) 6(115) 7(122) 8(131) 9(120) 10(121) 11(99) Z

NF Linz 0:34 1:00 1:14 1:28 1:45 2:45 3:34 3:47 4:08 4:24 4:46 4:54
0:34 0:26 0:14 0:14 0:17 1:00 0:49 0:13 0:21 0:16 0:22 0:08

5 Fischerleitner Karoline4:58 1(101) 2(116) 3(124) 4(135) 5(99) 6(115) 7(122) 8(131) 9(120) 10(121) 11(99) Z
HSV Ried 0:37 1:03 1:18 1:31 1:47 2:46 3:18 3:34 4:12 4:27 4:49 4:58

0:37 0:26 0:15 0:13 0:16 0:59 0:32 0:16 0:38 0:15 0:22 0:09
6 Gittmaier Doris 5:01 1(101) 2(116) 3(124) 4(135) 5(99) 6(115) 7(122) 8(131) 9(120) 10(121) 11(99) Z

HSV Ried 0:34 1:01 1:39 1:52 2:07 3:04 3:33 3:51 4:12 4:33 4:53 5:01
0:34 0:27 0:38 0:13 0:15 0:57 0:29 0:18 0:21 0:21 0:20 0:08

7 Pühringer Anna 5:05 1(101) 2(116) 3(124) 4(135) 5(99) 6(115) 7(122) 8(131) 9(120) 10(121) 11(99) Z
NF Linz 0:35 1:02 1:16 1:33 1:50 2:56 3:35 3:49 4:11 4:31 4:57 5:05

0:35 0:27 0:14 0:17 0:17 1:06 0:39 0:14 0:22 0:20 0:26 0:08
8 Schwab Silvia 6:45 1(115) 2(122) 3(131) 4(120) 5(121) 6(99) 7(101) 8(116) 9(124) 10(135) 11(99) Z

NF Pasching 0:40 1:52 2:11 2:59 3:18 3:40 5:06 5:39 5:54 6:09 6:34 6:45
0:40 1:12 0:19 0:48 0:19 0:22 1:26 0:33 0:15 0:15 0:25 0:11

9 Roder Ulli 8:19 1(115) 2(122) 3(131) 4(120) 5(121) 6(99) 7(101) 8(116) 9(124) 10(135) 11(99) Z
HSV Ried 0:55 2:30 3:17 3:55 4:28 4:53 6:29 7:07 7:25 7:49 8:08 8:19

0:55 1:35 0:47 0:38 0:33 0:25 1:36 0:38 0:18 0:24 0:19 0:11

H16-  (11)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Obermüller Markus 3:19 1(115) 2(122) 3(131) 4(120) 5(121) 6(99) 7(101) 8(116) 9(124) 10(135) 11(99) Z
NF Linz 0:20 0:39 0:47 1:00 1:10 1:26 2:14 2:33 2:41 2:52 3:07 3:19

0:20 0:19 0:08 0:13 0:10 0:16 0:48 0:19 0:08 0:11 0:15 0:12
2 Stroi Michael 3:30 1(101) 2(116) 3(124) 4(135) 5(99) 6(115) 7(122) 8(131) 9(120) 10(121) 11(99) Z

HSV Ried 0:28 0:47 0:56 1:06 1:19 2:05 2:26 2:36 2:51 3:11 3:25 3:30
0:28 0:19 0:09 0:10 0:13 0:46 0:21 0:10 0:15 0:20 0:14 0:05

3 Gittmaier Thomas 3:33 1(115) 2(122) 3(131) 4(120) 5(121) 6(99) 7(101) 8(116) 9(124) 10(135) 11(99) Z *130

HSV Ried 0:22 0:43 0:54 1:16 1:27 1:43 2:30 2:55 3:05 3:18 3:27 3:33 1:06

0:22 0:21 0:11 0:22 0:11 0:16 0:47 0:25 0:10 0:13 0:09 0:06
4 Kraxberger Lukas 3:35 1(101) 2(116) 3(124) 4(135) 5(99) 6(115) 7(122) 8(131) 9(120) 10(121) 11(99) Z

NF Pasching 0:28 0:50 1:00 1:12 1:24 2:10 2:33 2:45 3:00 3:13 3:28 3:35
0:28 0:22 0:10 0:12 0:12 0:46 0:23 0:12 0:15 0:13 0:15 0:07

5 Stadler Siegfried 3:36 1(115) 2(122) 3(131) 4(120) 5(121) 6(99) 7(101) 8(116) 9(124) 10(135) 11(99) Z
NF Linz 0:27 0:49 0:59 1:13 1:25 1:43 2:36 2:57 3:06 3:16 3:28 3:36

0:27 0:22 0:10 0:14 0:12 0:18 0:53 0:21 0:09 0:10 0:12 0:08
6 Kraxberger Dieter 4:16 1(101) 2(116) 3(124) 4(135) 5(99) 6(115) 7(122) 8(131) 9(120) 10(121) 11(99) Z

NF Pasching 0:34 1:10 1:21 1:34 1:47 2:39 3:05 3:17 3:36 3:52 4:09 4:16
0:34 0:36 0:11 0:13 0:13 0:52 0:26 0:12 0:19 0:16 0:17 0:07

7 Zöbl Gottfried 4:21 1(101) 2(116) 3(124) 4(135) 5(99) 6(115) 7(122) 8(131) 9(120) 10(121) 11(99) Z
HSV Ried 0:49 1:12 1:27 1:39 1:54 2:47 3:12 3:23 3:40 3:53 4:14 4:21

0:49 0:23 0:15 0:12 0:15 0:53 0:25 0:11 0:17 0:13 0:21 0:07
8 Mair Alois 4:40 1(115) 2(122) 3(131) 4(120) 5(121) 6(99) 7(101) 8(116) 9(124) 10(135) 11(99) Z

NF Linz 0:32 0:59 1:13 1:34 1:49 2:13 3:20 3:45 3:59 4:13 4:31 4:40
0:32 0:27 0:14 0:21 0:15 0:24 1:07 0:25 0:14 0:14 0:18 0:09

9 Pühringer Dieter 5:15 1(115) 2(122) 3(131) 4(120) 5(121) 6(99) 7(101) 8(116) 9(124) 10(135) 11(99) Z
NF Linz 0:36 1:22 1:36 1:57 2:18 2:43 3:50 4:24 4:38 4:52 5:06 5:15

0:36 0:46 0:14 0:21 0:21 0:25 1:07 0:34 0:14 0:14 0:14 0:09
10 Gruber Rudolf 5:51 1(101) 2(116) 3(124) 4(135) 5(99) 6(115) 7(122) 8(131) 9(120) 10(121) 11(99) Z

NF Linz 0:35 1:03 1:41 2:00 2:17 3:24 4:00 4:21 5:01 5:19 5:43 5:51
0:35 0:28 0:38 0:19 0:17 1:07 0:36 0:21 0:40 0:18 0:24 0:08

Schaffer Christoph Fehlst 1(115) 2(122) 3(131) 4(120) 5(121) 6(99) 7(101) 8(116) 9(124) 10(135) 11(99) Z *114

HSV Ried 0:28 0:54 1:17 1:38 1:52 2:10 3:04 3:33 3:45 ----- 4:11 4:20 3:27

0:28 0:26 0:23 0:21 0:14 0:18 0:54 0:29 0:12 0:26 0:09
*133

4:01

D-15  (1)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Oberndorfer Jana 5:39 1(101) 2(116) 3(124) 4(135) 5(99) 6(115) 7(122) 8(131) 9(120) 10(121) 11(99) Z
NF Pasching 0:36 1:08 1:44 2:01 2:16 3:24 4:02 4:18 4:49 5:11 5:33 5:39

0:36 0:32 0:36 0:17 0:15 1:08 0:38 0:16 0:31 0:22 0:22 0:06


